CITY OF PLATTEVILLE - GRANT COUNTY

FEBRUARY 18, 2020 SPRING PRIMARY

As of 02/18/18, we had 0 outstanding provisional ballot.

JUSTICE OF THE
SUPREME COURT

Daniel Kelly
Jill J Karofsky
Ed Fallone
Write-In

NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 1
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 2
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 3
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 4

TOTAL VOTERS =

Official Results
Dist 1-4, Wards 1-9

JUDICIAL
DIST 1 DIST 2
115 75
128 83
66 56
0 0
309 214

311
214
88
209
822
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TOTAL
283
315
220

819



