CITY OF PLATTEVILLE - GRANT COUNTY FEBRUARY 18, 2020 SPRING PRIMARY

Official Results <u>Dist 1-4, Wards 1-9</u>

As of 02/18/18, we had 0 outstanding provisional ballot.

JUDICIAL

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT	DIST 1	DIST 2	DIST 3	DIST 4	TOTAL
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>
Daniel Kelly	115	75	28	65	283
Jill J Karofsky	128	83	27	77	315
Ed Fallone	66	56	33	65	220
Write-In	0	0	0	1	1
	309	214	88	208	819
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 1	311				
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 2	214				
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 3	88				
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 4	209				
TOTAL VOTERS =	822				